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Jasmina Farkas

From: shailesh chalise <shaileshaero@gmail.com>
Sent: Tuesday, June 15, 2021 10:16 PM
To: Jasmina Farkas
Subject: Re: About the Signed cheque

Hi Jasmina 
Thank you for your email 
I will surely come to pick up the cheque whenever it’s convenient for you,  
Sincerely , 
Shailesh Chalise  
Avia tower 1 , unit#2204  
 
On Mon, Jun 14, 2021 at 1:04 PM Jasmina Farkas <jasmina@lifeatparkside.com> wrote: 

Good afternoon, 

  

The lawyers have just informed me that unfortunately they cannot return the funds. They will return the cheque you 
provided which was post-dated for 29th of August 2021. 

  

It will be at our sales office (the address is in my signature) and I will advise you when we receive it so that you can pick 
it up. 

  

Apologies for the inconvenience. 

  

  

Kind regards, 

  

JASMINA FARKAS 

SITE ADMINISTRATOR 
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465 BURNHAMTHORPE ROAD WEST 

MISSISSAUGA, ON L5B 0E3  

T. 905.273.9333 | F. 905.273.7772 

LIFEATPARKSIDE.COM 

     

  

  

  

From: shailesh chalise <shaileshaero@gmail.com>  
Sent: Friday, June 11, 2021 1:22 PM 
To: Jasmina Farkas <jasmina@lifeatparkside.com> 
Subject: Re: About the Signed cheque 

  

Hi Jasmina 

How are you doing today, 

  

As I was approved from builder for 3 months deferral payment hence I’ve deposited the check for money to be drawn 
on 29th august 2021 at your office.  

But the payment Money $14,457.00 from my bank account is already drawn on 29th may 2021, am I suppose to get it 
refund. Please let me know and kindly do the needful, looking forward to hear from you. 

  

Thankfully, 

Shailesh Chalise 

6477172669 

Avia tower 1, unit #2204  

  

On Thu, Jun 3, 2021 at 10:14 AM Jasmina Farkas <jasmina@lifeatparkside.com> wrote: 
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Good morning,  

  

Thank you. Yes I received it.  

  

Jasmina 

  

From: shailesh chalise <shaileshaero@gmail.com> 
Sent: Thursday, June 3, 2021 9:37:42 AM 
To: Jasmina Farkas <jasmina@lifeatparkside.com> 
Subject: Deposited the Signed cheque  

  

Hi Jasmina  

How are you doing today  

I have deposited the dated and signed cheque for 29 August 2021 at your sales office yesterday.  

Thank you and have nice day, 

  

Thankfully 

Shailesh Chalise 

Avia Tower #1 ,unit 2204  
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On Wed, Jun 2, 2021 at 3:33 PM shailesh chalise <shaileshaero@gmail.com> wrote: 

Helo Jasmina  

Thank you so much for the consideration for my application, 

please find the signed documents in attached folders, 

  

Sincerely, 

SHAILESH CHALISE 

6477172669 

  

On Tue, Jun 1, 2021 at 6:46 PM Jasmina Farkas <jasmina@lifeatparkside.com> wrote: 

Good morning, 

  

The builder approved your request for a three month extension, but I am sure that the lawyers have already 
deposited your cheque. Please provide a replacement post-dated for 29th of August 2021. Please sign the attached 
amendment and return to us for execution at your earliest convenience. 

  

  

Kind regards, 

  

JASMINA FARKAS 

SITE ADMINISTRATOR 

  

 

  

465 BURNHAMTHORPE ROAD WEST 
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MISSISSAUGA, ON L5B 0E3  

T. 905.273.9333 | F. 905.273.7772 

LIFEATPARKSIDE.COM 

     

  

  

  

From: shailesh chalise <shaileshaero@gmail.com>  
Sent: Sunday, May 30, 2021 3:13 PM 
To: Jasmina Farkas <jasmina@lifeatparkside.com> 
Subject: Request for 3 months of payment deferral of may 29 2021 

  

To The Sales Manager, 

Avia Towers one, 

Unit# 2204  

  

Hello sir/ madam due to COVID 19 we are having financial problems , We try our best to pay the deposits on 
time. However because of job loss and other circumstances we are unable to pay deposit for the month of may 
29th 2021 which is amount $14,457 to until 29th September  2020 ( asking for Three months deferral ).  

It’s our humble request to defer the payment at least by three months so that we can smoothly make payments. 
We appreciate your consideration in regard to this matter. Thanking you, 

Sincerely yours, 

Shailesh Chalise / Sita K C Chalise 

6477172669 
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